PRfCISIONMfASURfMfNTS
EXTENSION CABLE ASSEMBLIES
J-I SINGLE ELEMENT I' 4" 'I' B - !\
DUAL ALSO AVAILABLE ~ 'b \J--
4"
1
B ~
-f -I .
~
B -f
L B
I L38-7 [ 2 ~2
.,. ~~
4" I
+ c:
4"
1
.,.
J/ SURFACE THERMOCOUPLE
FOR USE TO 800°F.
B
+--+B~--
15/32
L58-1
L58-2
L58-3
L58-17
L58-18
L58-19
1
2
3 <:>- III
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Indicate catalog number.
2. Specify "8" length.
BAYONET ADAPTERS
A9
4"J
0\"£'
1
2
3
1
I-. ,-
I L38-2 [2
--
I L38-3I 3 I 1 13
L68-1 7/8" '/8 - 27 N.P.T. NGTH
L68-2 7/8" 3/8" - 24
L- -- THREADL68-3 13/8" '/8 - 27 N.P.T.
L68-4 13/8" 3/8 - 24
10' -- III
L68-5 2Y2" '/8 - 27 N.P.T. .--- -J l %
L68-6 2Y2" 3/8 - 24
J I L68-15 23/8" 14x1.5MM
L68-16 2V2' 10 x 1.5 MM
Other lengths available